
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

19/09/22 IMPS-226210122939-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210122939 19/09/22 2.00 2,193.95

XX0994-ENFFORTED-TOMMYINVERTS-EXTRAAFTER

NET-NETWORKENTIRE

19/09/22 IMPS-226210125191-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226210125191 19/09/22 2.00 2,191.95

XXXXX0471-ENFFORTED-TOMMYINVERTS-EXTRAAF

TERNET-NETWORKENTIRE

19/09/22 IMPS-226210128746-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210128746 19/09/22 2.00 2,189.95

XX0994-AFTERSTED-TOUGHSINKS-EXTRANET-NET

WORKEXTRAS-INC

19/09/22 IMPS-226210129175-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210129175 19/09/22 1.00 2,188.95

XX0994-FILOZI-RESPONSIBILITIES-ENVY-FIRE

CYCLEEXTINGUISHES

19/09/22 IMPS-226210129504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210129504 19/09/22 2.00 2,186.95

XX0994-FILOZI-RESPONSIBILITIES-ENVY-FIRE

CYCLEEXTINGUISHES

19/09/22 IMPS-226210130461-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210130461 19/09/22 2.00 2,184.95

XX0994-NIXDORF-WOODFACE-AFTERFIELD-MATER

IALSCREAM-INC

19/09/22 IMPS-226210131414-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226210131414 19/09/22 1.00 2,183.95

XXXXX0471-NIXDORF-WOODFACE-AFTERFIELD-MA

TERIALSCREAM-INC

19/09/22 IMPS-226210134504-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210134504 19/09/22 2.00 2,181.95

XX0994-NIXDORFSTATEIRA-VISUALINVESTMENTS

-SERIOUSEXCEEDINC

19/09/22 IMPS-226210135126-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226210135126 19/09/22 1.00 2,180.95

XX0994-NIXDORFSTATEIRA-VISUALINVESTMENTS

-SERIOUSEXCEEDINC

19/09/22 IMPS-226211138972-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226211138972 19/09/22 2.00 2,178.95

XX0994-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINATE-F

AXINATIVE-INC
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19/09/22 IMPS-226211141054-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226211141054 19/09/22 1.00 2,177.95

XXXXX0471-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINAT

E-FAXINATIVE-INC

19/09/22 IMPS-226211139787-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226211139787 19/09/22 1.00 2,176.95

XXXXX0471-ELECTRODIRECTS-MOTIVE-NFAXINAT

E-FAXINATIVE-INC

19/09/22 IMPS-226211144839-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226211144839 19/09/22 1.00 2,175.95

XX0994-SUSSF-BRAKINGBREAKINGHEARTS-ALTER

EDPULSE-AFTERINTL

19/09/22 IMPS-226211142369-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226211142369 19/09/22 2.00 2,173.95

XXXXX0471-SUSSF-BRAKINGBREAKINGHEARTS-AL

TEREDPULSE-AFTERINTL

19/09/22 IMPS-226211157441-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226211157441 19/09/22 28.00 2,145.95

XX0994-TOMMY--NEGATIVES--NEGATEHARD--PAI

NBILL

19/09/22 IMPS-226211156637-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226211156637 19/09/22 28.00 2,117.95

XX0994-TOMMY--ERRORS--NEGATEHARD--PAINBI

LL

19/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB19121623686917 19/09/22 2,000.00 4,117.95

URAV DAS

19/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB19121705726203 19/09/22 1,900.00 2,217.95

URAV DAS

19/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB19132201329590 19/09/22 2,000.00 217.95

URAV DAS

19/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 -SO IB19150814853746 19/09/22 2,000.00 2,217.95

URAV DAS

19/09/22 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 -SO IB19150857809574 19/09/22 1,500.00 717.95

URAV DAS

20/09/22 IMPS-226304111029-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226304111029 20/09/22 48.00 669.95

XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATTACHE--J

APANCREDITBUREAU

20/09/22 IMPS-226304106927-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226304106927 20/09/22 52.00 617.95
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XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATTACHE

--JAPANCREDITBUREAU

20/09/22 IMPS-226304111066-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226304111066 20/09/22 48.00 569.95

XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL--ATTACHE--

BOEINGCOOPERATION

20/09/22 IMPS-226304111094-SKDFUJITSUJAGUARAIXFIR 0000226304111094 20/09/22 58.00 511.95

EBUREAU-ICIC-XXXXXXXX2532-TCVECTE-WESTER

NDIGITAL--ATTACHE--BOEINGCOOPERATION

20/09/22 .IMPS P2P 223419135756#22/08/2022 220822 MIR2326108474114 20/09/22 5.90 506.05

-MIR2326108474114

20/09/22 .IMPS P2P 223419140182#22/08/2022 220822 MIR2326108393361 20/09/22 4.14 501.91

-MIR2326108393361

20/09/22 .IMPS P2P 223419140683#22/08/2022 220822 MIR2326108280479 20/09/22 4.14 497.77

-MIR2326108280479

20/09/22 IMPS-226311139923-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226311139923 20/09/22 48.00 449.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATKEARNEYE

XULTING-MONEYLINE

20/09/22 IMPS-226311144120-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226311144120 20/09/22 48.00 401.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-ATKEARN

EYEXULTING-MONEYLINE

20/09/22 IMPS-226311144333-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226311144333 20/09/22 88.00 313.77

XX0994-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-THINKFACTO

RED-CLEARCLEAN-RT

20/09/22 IMPS-226311148473-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226311148473 20/09/22 48.00 265.77

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WESTERNDIGITAL-THINKFA

CTORED-CLEARCLEAN-RT

20/09/22 .IMPS P2P 223709182625#25/08/2022 250822 MIR2326210388945 20/09/22 4.14 261.63

-MIR2326210388945

20/09/22 .IMPS P2P 223709183468#25/08/2022 250822 MIR2326210388958 20/09/22 4.14 257.49

-MIR2326210388958

20/09/22 .IMPS P2P 223709185354#25/08/2022 250822 MIR2326210388935 20/09/22 4.14 253.35

-MIR2326210388935
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20/09/22 IMPS-226316118413-SOURAV DAS-ICIC-XXXXXX 0000226316118413 20/09/22 48.00 205.35

XX0994-TCVECTE-WDOFFICE-INITGIRLOFFICE-E

ARNINGFUNCLANES

20/09/22 IMPS-226316117867-JASHSWINI DAS-ICIC-XXX 0000226316117867 20/09/22 48.00 157.35

XXXXX0471-TCVECTE-WDOFFICE-INITGIRLOFFIC

E-EARNINGFUNCLANES

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

2,195.95 35 2 6,038.60 4,000.00 157.35

Generated On: 20-Sep-2022 16:23 Generated By: 4530251 Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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